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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
School Director

Dean Of Instruction

School Operations Manager
Teacher/Instructional Coach
Teacher/Gll/Instructional Coach
Teacher/Grade Level Lead
Teacher

Teacher/Grade Level Lead
Teacher

Teacher

Expanded Learning Coordinator
Teacher

Instructional Aide

Office Coordinator
Instructional Aide

Enrichment Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Nutrition/Housekeeping
Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Expanded Learning
Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Assistant Site Coordinator
Nutrition

After School Program Leader
After School Program Leader
After School Program Leader
After School Program Leader

After School Program Leader

K-12 Education Entity

Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter

Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter

Department
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education

Education

Administration
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Total Wages

$104,700

$87,931
$76,335
$71,470
$70,071
$56,767
$55,106
$53,572
$52,803
$52,600
$45,900
$44,817
$36,415
$32,862
$32,441
$31,735
$28,822
$25,358
$23,913
$23,052
$22,727
$13,544

$11,484
$8,599
$4,203
$4,027
$3,717
$3,497
$3,189
$2,349



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

After School Program Leader

After School Program Leader

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter
Equitas Academy #3 Charter

Education

Education

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$1,789
$1,340
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



