	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Director		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$104,700
2.	Dean Of Instruction		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$87,931
3.	School Operations Manager		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$76,335
4.	Teacher/Instructional Coach		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$71,470
5.	Teacher/Gll/Instructional Coach		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$70,071
6.	Teacher/Grade Level Lead		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$56,767
7.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$55,106
8.	Teacher/Grade Level Lead		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$53,572
9.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$52,803
10.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$52,600
11.	Expanded Learning Coordinator		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$45,900
12.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$44,817
13.	Instructional Aide		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$36,415
14.	Office Coordinator		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$32,862
15.	Instructional Aide		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$32,441
16.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$31,735
17.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$28,822
18.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$25,358
19.	Nutrition/Housekeeping		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$23,913
20.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$23,052
21.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$22,727
22.	Assistant Expanded Learning Coordinator		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$13,544
23.	Office Coordinator		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$11,484
24.	Assistant Site Coordinator		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$8,599
25.	Nutrition		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$4,203
26.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$4,027
27.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$3,717
28.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$3,497
29.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$3,189
30.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$2,349

31.	After School Program Leader	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$1,789
32.	After School Program Leader	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Education	\$1,340
33.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0
34.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0
35.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0
36.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0
37.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0
38.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0
39.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0
40.	Board Member	Equitas Academy #3 Charter	Administration	\$0